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2019 Dillon Open
Dillon

Results are provisional as of 2015AUG02 v1.14 14:25

Etchells Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1
8/3

R2
8/3

Total

1st 15 Etchells Silverback Etchells 533 Frank Keesling 0 1.00 1.00 2.00

2nd 12 Etchells Bullseye Etchells USA665 Scott Snyder 0 3.00 2.00 5.00

3rd 14 Etchells Mendocino Etchells 291 Rich Rinehart 0 2.00 5.00 7.00

4th 13 Etchells Vegemite Sandwich Etchells 1313 James Ulatowski 0 4.00 3.00 7.00

5th 11 Etchells Bullet Etchells 492 Rick Norris 0 5.00 4.00 9.00

J-22 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1
8/3

R2
8/3

Total

1st 32 J-22 Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline 0 1.00 2.00 3.00

2nd 31 J-22 Mud Flap Girl J-22 407 Ted Lischer 0 6.00 1.00 7.00

3rd 35 J-22 Jonathan Bean J22 721 Jonathan Bean 0 3.00 4.00 7.00

4th 30 J-22 Camp Robber J/22 929 Bill Darling 0 2.00 6.00 8.00

5th 38 J-22 Family Tradition J/22 500 RICHARD FELL 0 5.00 3.00 8.00

6th 36 J-22 Dark and Stormy J22 1253 Lee Rawe 0 4.00 9.00 13.00

7th 37 J-22 Stir Crazy J-22 806 Shane Salisbury 0 7.00 7.00 14.00

8th 34 J-22 Aspen Posse J22 824 Margot Pendleton 0 8.00 8.00 16.00

9th 28 J-22 maybe Later j22 602 richard collins 0 12.00 5.00 17.00

10th 33 J-22 Hardcore Pubs J/22 82 Mason Mitchell 0 9.00 11.00 20.00

11th 39 J-22 Gunner's Mate J-22 286 Jim Vogel 0 10.00 10.00 20.00

12th 29 J-22 Sweet Baby J J22 216 Phil Cooper 0 11.00 12.00 23.00

J-24 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1
8/3

R2
8/3

Total

1st 49 J-24 Event
Horizon

J/24 2788 Stephen Bergman 0 2.00 1.00 3.00

2nd 44 J-24 Phantom J24 2627 Todd Warnygora 0 1.00 3.00 4.00

3rd 46 J-24 Sheetheads J24 1966 Frank Kelble 0 6.00 2.00 8.00
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Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1
8/3

R2
8/3

Total

4th 48 J-24 Outer Limits J/24 USA
4458

Michael Roybal 0 4.00 4.00 8.00

5th 47 J-24 Pinotage J24 5177 Greg Johnson 0 3.00 7.00 10.00

6th 45 J-24 Rat On J24 3379 Chris Morrow 0 5.00 8.00
SCP30

13.00

7th 42 J-24 Zero Gravity J24 4200 Josh Bowens-
Rubin

0 10.00
DNF

6.00 16.00

8th 40 J-24 Harmony J-24 3500 John Peters 0 8.00 8.00 16.00

9th 43 J-24 Straitjacket J24 4196 Bradley Dober 0 7.00 10.00 17.00

10th 41 J-24 Speed of
Heat

J24 4430 Bradley Peterson 0 9.00 9.00 18.00

PHRF A Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1
8/3

Total

1st 06 PHRF A Shenanigans 7.7 TBD Joe Chinburg 198 1.00 1.00

2nd 07 PHRF A CeeLaygs 6.9 39 Toby Hamer 218 2.00 2.00

3rd 01 PHRF A galactic Open 5.70 usa 570 Mark Reece 135 3.00 3.00

4th 08 PHRF A Porque No 30 unknown Brian Schram 183 4.00 DNF 4.00

PHRF B Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1
8/3

Total

1st 03 PHRF B Wharf Rat Catalina22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 1.00 1.00

2nd 05 PHRF B The Brew Crew  38 Keith DeLine 258 2.00 2.00

3rd 02 PHRF B Don’t Look. Back Monohaul 3 Robert Nold 206 3.00 3.00

4th 04 PHRF B Panasea 315 32 julian mcmanus 270 4.00 DNC 4.00

Pearson Ensign Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1
8/3

Total

1st 52 Pearson
Ensign

Wildcat Pearson
Ensign

1642 Gerry HUTTRER 0 1.00 1.00

2nd 51 Pearson
Ensign

Black Cat ensign 1322 Christopher
Williams

0 2.00 2.00

3rd 54 Pearson
Ensign

Ptarmigan Ensign 1489 Chris Pierce 0 3.00 3.00
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Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1
8/3

Total

4th 53 Pearson
Ensign

Beyond the
Star

Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 0 4.00
DNF

4.00

5th  Pearson
Ensign

Christopher C Ensign 1492 Benz Faget 95.7 5.00
DNC

5.00

Star Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1
8/3

R2
8/3

Total

1st 84 Star quick exchange star 7710 aaron smith 0 1.00 2.00 3.00

2nd 82 Star Quick Feet Star 7977 Paul Kresge 0 3.00 OCS 1.00 4.00

3rd 83 Star ELUSIVE STAR 8100 HANS BUCHER 0 2.00 3.00 5.00

4th 81 Star Ghost Star 7579 Tim Seeling 0 3.00 DNC 4.00 DNC 7.00

4th 86 Star fun time Star 7354 Cory Ernst 0 3.00 DNC 4.00 DNC 7.00

R1 - Etchells Fleet - 8/3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1615

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 15 Etchells Silverback Etchells 533 Frank Keesling 0 1

2 14 Etchells Mendocino Etchells 291 Rich Rinehart 0 2

3 12 Etchells Bullseye Etchells USA665 Scott Snyder 0 3

4 13 Etchells Vegemite Sandwich Etchells 1313 James Ulatowski 0 4

5 11 Etchells Bullet Etchells 492 Rick Norris 0 5

R2 - Etchells Fleet - 8/3

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 1655

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 15 Etchells Silverback Etchells 533 Frank Keesling 0 1

2 12 Etchells Bullseye Etchells USA665 Scott Snyder 0 2

3 13 Etchells Vegemite Sandwich Etchells 1313 James Ulatowski 0 3

4 11 Etchells Bullet Etchells 492 Rick Norris 0 4

5 14 Etchells Mendocino Etchells 291 Rich Rinehart 0 5

R1 - J-22 Fleet - 8/3

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1627

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 32 J-22 Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline 0 1
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Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

2 30 J-22 Camp Robber J/22 929 Bill Darling 0 2

3 35 J-22 Jonathan Bean J22 721 Jonathan Bean 0 3

4 36 J-22 Dark and Stormy J22 1253 Lee Rawe 0 4

5 38 J-22 Family Tradition J/22 500 RICHARD FELL 0 5

6 31 J-22 Mud Flap Girl J-22 407 Ted Lischer 0 6

7 37 J-22 Stir Crazy J-22 806 Shane Salisbury 0 7

8 34 J-22 Aspen Posse J22 824 Margot Pendleton 0 8

9 33 J-22 Hardcore Pubs J/22 82 Mason Mitchell 0 9

10 39 J-22 Gunner's Mate J-22 286 Jim Vogel 0 10

11 29 J-22 Sweet Baby J J22 216 Phil Cooper 0 11

12 28 J-22 maybe Later j22 602 richard collins 0 12

R2 - J-22 Fleet - 8/3

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1714

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 31 J-22 Mud Flap Girl J-22 407 Ted Lischer 0 1

2 32 J-22 Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline 0 2

3 38 J-22 Family Tradition J/22 500 RICHARD FELL 0 3

4 35 J-22 Jonathan Bean J22 721 Jonathan Bean 0 4

5 28 J-22 maybe Later j22 602 richard collins 0 5

6 30 J-22 Camp Robber J/22 929 Bill Darling 0 6

7 37 J-22 Stir Crazy J-22 806 Shane Salisbury 0 7

8 34 J-22 Aspen Posse J22 824 Margot Pendleton 0 8

9 36 J-22 Dark and Stormy J22 1253 Lee Rawe 0 9

10 39 J-22 Gunner's Mate J-22 286 Jim Vogel 0 10

11 33 J-22 Hardcore Pubs J/22 82 Mason Mitchell 0 11

12 29 J-22 Sweet Baby J J22 216 Phil Cooper 0 12

R1 - J-24 Fleet - 8/3

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 1634

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 44 J-24 Phantom J24 2627 Todd Warnygora 0 1

2 49 J-24 Event Horizon J/24 2788 Stephen Bergman 0 2

3 47 J-24 Pinotage J24 5177 Greg Johnson 0 3

4 48 J-24 Outer Limits J/24 USA 4458 Michael Roybal 0 4

5 45 J-24 Rat On J24 3379 Chris Morrow 0 5

6 46 J-24 Sheetheads J24 1966 Frank Kelble 0 6

7 43 J-24 Straitjacket J24 4196 Bradley Dober 0 7
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Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

8 40 J-24 Harmony J-24 3500 John Peters 0 8

9 41 J-24 Speed of Heat J24 4430 Bradley Peterson 0 9

10 42 J-24 Zero Gravity J24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 0 DNF

R2 - J-24 Fleet - 8/3

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 1721

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 49 J-24 Event Horizon J/24 2788 Stephen Bergman 0 1

2 46 J-24 Sheetheads J24 1966 Frank Kelble 0 2

3 44 J-24 Phantom J24 2627 Todd Warnygora 0 3

4 48 J-24 Outer Limits J/24 USA 4458 Michael Roybal 0 4

5 42 J-24 Zero Gravity J24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 0 6

6 47 J-24 Pinotage J24 5177 Greg Johnson 0 7

7 45 J-24 Rat On J24 3379 Chris Morrow 0 SCP30

7 40 J-24 Harmony J-24 3500 John Peters 0 8

9 41 J-24 Speed of Heat J24 4430 Bradley Peterson 0 9

10 43 J-24 Straitjacket J24 4196 Bradley Dober 0 10

R1 - PHRF A Fleet - 8/3

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1646

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 06 PHRF
A

Shenanigans 7.7 TBD Joe
Chinburg

198 1646 17:24:00 0:38:00 0:38:06

2 07 PHRF
A

CeeLaygs 6.9 39 Toby Hamer 218 1646 17:27:27 0:41:27 0:40:26

3 01 PHRF
A

galactic Open
5.70

usa 570 Mark Reece 135 1646 17:26:28 0:40:28 0:44:31

4 08 PHRF
A

Porque No 30 unknown Brian
Schram

183   DNF  

R2 - PHRF A Fleet - 8/3

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 06 PHRF A Shenanigans 7.7 TBD Joe Chinburg 198  

 07 PHRF A CeeLaygs 6.9 39 Toby Hamer 218  

 01 PHRF A galactic Open 5.70 usa 570 Mark Reece 135  

 08 PHRF A Porque No 30 unknown Brian Schram 183  

R1 - PHRF B Fleet - 8/3
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Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1640

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 03 PHRF
B

Wharf Rat Catalina22 7707 Patrick
Dorsch

270 1640 17:17:08 0:37:08 0:33:49

2 05 PHRF
B

The Brew
Crew

 38 Keith
DeLine

258 1640 17:18:25 0:38:25 0:35:32

3 02 PHRF
B

Don’t Look.
Back

Monohaul 3 Robert Nold 206 1640 17:16:48 0:36:48 0:36:30

4 04 PHRF
B

Panasea 315 32 julian
mcmanus

270   DNC  

R2 - PHRF B Fleet - 8/3

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 03 PHRF B Wharf Rat Catalina22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270  

 05 PHRF B The Brew Crew  38 Keith DeLine 258  

 02 PHRF B Don’t Look. Back Monohaul 3 Robert Nold 206  

 04 PHRF B Panasea 315 32 julian mcmanus 270  

R1 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/3

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 1640

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 52 Pearson Ensign Wildcat Pearson Ensign 1642 Gerry HUTTRER 0 1

2 51 Pearson Ensign Black Cat ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 0 2

3 54 Pearson Ensign Ptarmigan Ensign 1489 Chris Pierce 0 3

4 53 Pearson Ensign Beyond the Star Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 0 DNF

5  Pearson Ensign Christopher C Ensign 1492 Benz Faget 95.7 DNC

R2 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/3

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 52 Pearson Ensign Wildcat Pearson Ensign 1642 Gerry HUTTRER 0  

 51 Pearson Ensign Black Cat ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 0  

 54 Pearson Ensign Ptarmigan Ensign 1489 Chris Pierce 0  

 53 Pearson Ensign Beyond the Star Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 0  

  Pearson Ensign Christopher C Ensign 1492 Benz Faget 95.7  

R1 - Star Fleet - 8/3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1615

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 84 Star quick exchange star 7710 aaron smith 0 1
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Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

2 83 Star ELUSIVE STAR 8100 HANS BUCHER 0 2

3 82 Star Quick Feet Star 7977 Paul Kresge 0 OCS

3 81 Star Ghost Star 7579 Tim Seeling 0 DNC

3 86 Star fun time Star 7354 Cory Ernst 0 DNC

R2 - Star Fleet - 8/3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1655

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 82 Star Quick Feet Star 7977 Paul Kresge 0 1

2 84 Star quick exchange star 7710 aaron smith 0 2

3 83 Star ELUSIVE STAR 8100 HANS BUCHER 0 3

4 81 Star Ghost Star 7579 Tim Seeling 0 DNC

4 86 Star fun time Star 7354 Cory Ernst 0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

